2020 Hobart High School XC Invitational

Race Date
September 03, 20 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 XC Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - llliana Christian Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):35 Average Time: 14:11.9
1 6097 Avery Olthof 1 1 13:16.5 13:16.5 0:00.0
2 6100 AlexVis 9 2 3 13:31.4 26:47.9 0:14.8
3 6099 Faith VanWieren 10 4 7 13:33.4 40:21.4 0:16.8
4 6093 Liz Aje 11 13 20 15:13.2 55:34.6 1:56.6
5 6096 Aliza Nelson 10 15 35 15:24.9 1:10:59.5 2:08.3
6 6098 Dee Smith 12 (20) (55) 15:58.9 1.26:58.4 2:42.3
7 6094 Nora Filler 9 (22) (77) 16:26.5 1:43:25.0 3:09.9
8 6095 Mya Loubriel 10 More Than 7 16:55.9  2:00:20.9 3:39.3
Team - Hobart Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):44 Average Time: 14:14.9
1 6080 Fuentes Mikayla 11 6 6 13:40.7 13:40.7 0:00.0
2 5975 Hornak Ella 9 7 13 13:46.2 27:27.0 0:05.5
3 6081 Belk Sydney 11 9 22 14:24.1 41:51.1 0:43.4
4 5974 Arauz Adriana 9 10 32 14:30.7 56:21.9 0:50.0
5 6078 Butler Lilly 12 12 44 14:52.9 1:11:14.8 1:12.2
6 6077 King Kylee 9 (24) (68) 16:33.5  1:27:48.4 2:52.8
7 5973 Black Addison 9 (25) (93) 16:50.4 1:44:38.8 3:09.7
8 6079 Paterson Melanie 9 More Than 7 17:10.2  2:01:49.0 3:29.4
Team - Andrean Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places):55 Average Time: 14:35.0
1 5954 Nicole Cespedes 11 3 3 13:31.9 13:31.9 0:00.0
2 5952 Gina Cappello 9 5 8 13:34.9 27:06.9 0:03.0
3 5953 Mary Cespedes 9 8 16 13:51.6 40:58.6 0:19.7
4 5951 Diamond Bell 12 18 34 15:31.8 56:30.4 1.59.8
5 5955 Zoe Scott 9 21 55 16:24.7 1:12:55.1 2:52.7
6 5956 Leah Stanich 9 (23) (78) 16:27.7 1.29:22.9 2:55.7
Team - Victory Christian Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):87 Average Time: 15:42.1
1 6277 Jenna Owens 9 11 11 14:52.4 14:52.4 0:00.0
2 6278 Makenna Taylor 9 14 25 15:15.7 30:08.2 0:23.2
3 6274 CaraBell 9 17 42 15:29.8 45:38.0 0:37.3
4 6279 Taylor Thomas 9 19 61 15:44.4  1:01:22.4 0:51.9
5 6276 Hannah Coleman 9 26 87 17:08.2  1:18:30.6 2:15.7
6 6273 Maridee Aurenz 10 (27) (114) 17:11.9  1:35:42.6 2:19.4
7 6275 Isabelle Byrt 10 (28) (142) 17:24.4  1:53:07.0 2:31.9
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2020 Hobart High School XC Invitational

Race Date
September 03, 20 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 XC Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - West Side Leadership Academy Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):155 Average Time: 22:27.3
1 6295 Athalia Barrett 12 16 16 15:25.9 15:25.9 0:00.0
2 6296 Sarah Burton 11 32 48 20:49.9 36:15.8 5:24.0
3 6581 Laya'Lapri Ratney 9 34 82 22:42.1 58:58.0 7:16.2
4 6582 Ariana Robinson 10 36 118 24:11.6  1:23:09.6 8:45.7
5 6297 Darriana Hadley 9 37 155 29:06.9 1.52:16.6 13:41.0
Team - Edison Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):158 Average Time: 19:33.6
1 5966 Courtney Fulkerson 12 29 29 17:32.6 17:32.6 0:00.0
2 5968 Rayann Nowacki 12 30 59 17:41.3 35:14.0 0:08.7
3 5963 Serenity Angel 11 31 90 18:08.5 53:22.6 0:35.9
4 5967 Nasiya Gause 10 33 123 21:18.3 1:14:41.0 3:45.7
5 5965 Makayla Chabes 11 35 158 23:.07.4 1.37:48.4 5:34.7
Team - Marquette Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6263 Mary Cate Neary 10 Less Than 5 16:12.4 16:12.4 0:00.0
2 6261 Kenzie Losinski 11 Less Than 5 17:39.9 33:52.4 1:27.5
3 6260 Zoe Kolosci 12 Less Than 5 20:22.8 54:15.2 4:10.3
4 6262 Kacey Marovich 11 Less Than 5 20:26.4  1:14:41.7 4:14.0
Team - River Forest Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6271 Cortaysha Pratchett 10 Less Than 5 16:22.4 16:22.4 0:00.0
2 6268 Citlaly Almaras 10 Less Than 5 16:49.6 33:12.0 0:27.2
3 6269 Aniyah Cundiff 9 Less Than 5 23:23.3 56:35.3 7:00.9
4 6270 Andrea Flowers 11 Less Than 5 27:29.6  1:24:05.0 11:.07.2
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